
MN SPECIAL HOCKEY SCHEDULE 
TIME RINK HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 
F - 5:40 PM 1 Group 1 - Green Group 1 - White 
F - 6:50 PM 1 Group 2 - Green Group 2 - White 
F - 8:00 PM 1 Group 3 - Green Group 3 - White 

SA - 9:15 AM 3 Rogers/Maple Grove  Blaine 
SA - 10:30 AM 3 Edina Plymouth/SW Metro 
SA - 11:45 AM 3 New Hope/Alexandria Burnsville/St. Cloud 
SA - 1:00 PM 3 Woodbury/Brainerd Duluth/Moorhead 

SU - 10:30 AM 2 Group 1 - Green Group 1 - White 
SU - 11:45 AM 2 Group 2 - Green Group 2 - White 
SU - 1:00 PM 2 Group 3 - Green Group 3 - White 
SU - 12:45 PM 3 Group 4 - Green Group 4 - White 

 

  



FRIDAY 5:40pm RINK 1 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
4 Ron Hermansen Maple Grove Green 
10 Natalia Mazzoni Burnsville Green 
13 Michael Parnell Blaine Green 
14 Travis Winbauer Duluth Green 
18 Nate Jockisch Blaine Green 
20 David Jacobsen Maple Grove Green 
24 Rebekah  Lorsung New Hope Green 
25 Dieter Thielbar New Hope Green 
26 Sarah Intihar Rogers Green 
28 Alec Kelsey New Hope Green 
29 Timothy Faughnan Woodbury Green 
29 Tyler Kielb Burnsville Green 
30 Joel Phelps Maple Grove Green 
87 Andrew Bell New Hope Green 
87 Matthew Copler Edina Green 
94 Daymond  Santelli  Maple Grove Green 

2 Jeffrey Parnell Blaine White 
7 Stephen Seidel Edina White 
8 Jowachem Thielbar New Hope White 
10 Tyler Barta Rogers White 
18 Kendall Thiede New Hope White 
19 Michael Names Moorhead White 
23 Aaron Leeman New Hope White 
25 Kenny Cosgrove Woodbury White 
26 Dave Lane Duluth White 
27 Tyler Steinhouse Moorhead White 
29 Tonia Frick St. Cloud White 
34 Joshua Bell New Hope White 
51 Sam Cashin Edina White 
72 Kiergon Wilkins Moorhead White 
87 Ben Faughnan Woodbury White 
88 Noah Reedy Blaine White 

 

  



FRIDAY 6:50pm RINK 1 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
1 Cassandra Winkelmann Maple Grove Green 
2 Neila Rupar Rogers Green 
3 Ethan Fick Maple Grove Green 
5 Casey Balint New Hope Green 
8 Bethany Headley Blaine Green 
11 Isaac Adams Alexandria Green 
12 Bradley Kleckner Woodbury Green 
13 Max Zolotukhin-Ridgway Burnsville Green 
15 Alex Heyne Blaine Green 
16 Lauren McCullough Maple Grove Green 
17 Jack Snell Blaine Green 
19 Tate Morris Blaine Green 
21 Elise Toepel Edina Green 
22 Tasha Feigh Maple Grove Green 
23 Keishun Ellis Woodbury Green 
26 Jesse Hermel Burnsville Green 
30 Robert Kirchoff New Hope Green 
33 Miley Ahrens Burnsville Green 
44 Lisa  Bondhus Rogers Green 

1 Owen Marinkovich Plymouth White 
3 Aiden Rosten Moorhead White 
5 Ahmaiyah Conrad Hyde Plymouth White 
5 Kaleb Lockman Blaine White 
6 James Wold Blaine White 
8 Randy Johnson SW Metro White 
9 Mason Hansen Burnsville White 
9 Ty Pudlick Alexandria White 
16 Jacob Philion New Hope White 
16 Carter Tupy Edina White 
25 Bryce Conrad Maple Grove White 
25 Ashton Thomas Rogers White 
32 Sara Kigin St. Cloud White 
35 Lynneayah Conrad Wright Plymouth White 
50 Casey Modderman Burnsville White 
83 Ashley Ochsendorf Blaine White 
93 Isaiah Ibarra Blaine White 
?? Sydney Couillard Burnsville White 



FRIDAY 8:00pm RINK 1 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
3 Ruby Wheeler Blaine Green 
4 Rylynn Zanon Woodbury Green 
7 Jack Carter Blaine Green 
9 Alexa Frick St. Cloud Green 
9 Maria Gaston Edina Green 
10 Justin Maile St. Cloud Green 
11 Maggie Schuneman Maple Grove Green 
13 Aaron Groseclose St. Cloud Green 
14 Keagen Dyson Woodbury Green 
22 Zachary Lowe Blaine Green 
24 Samuel Kohs Blaine Green 
26 Camille Nelson New Hope Green 
29 Tyler Graves New Hope Green 
35 Dalin Reiter Alexandria Green 
54 Valentina  Lindemann Edina Green 
77 Matt Scherber Rogers Green 
87 Talan Cross Rogers Green 
91 Tim Karpas Edina Green 

1 Wilson Tinklenberg Burnsville White 
7 Andrew Hennen Burnsville White 
7 Hannah Poshek Alexandria White 
10 Jack Carlson Blaine White 
13 Jack Webert Edina White 
14 Lauren Schaenzer Rogers White 
15 Levi Quale SW Metro White 
16 Ian Elhard  Moorhead White 
16 Kaylynn Lowe Blaine White 
18 Lucy Schneider Maple Grove White 
19 Tim Michaels New Hope White 
21 Seth Radspinner Woodbury White 
26 Gannon Wilkins Moorhead White 
30 Clayton Julin Edina White 
42 Andrew Roy Plymouth White 
77 Cole Schusted Blaine White 
80 Josh Boyle Rogers White 
88 Owen Donar Woodbury White 
97 Ryan Frick St. Cloud White 



SUNDAY 10:30am RINK 2 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
1 Evan Salo Edina Green 
3 Aiden Rosten Moorhead Green 
4 Cooper Magnuson Burnsville Green 
6 James Wold Blaine Green 
8 Bethany Headley Blaine Green 
9 Maria Gaston Edina Green 
9 Reagan Selleck Woodbury Green 
12 Carter Fults Alexandria Green 
15 Levi Quale SW Metro Green 
20 Matthew Froemming Alexandria Green 
24 Samuel Kohs Blaine Green 
25 Ashton Thomas Rogers Green 
31 Tanner  Hilde Moorhead Green 
37 Jason  Welters Plymouth Green 
55 Joey Poole Burnsville Green 
77 Matt Scherber Rogers Green 
83 Ashley Ochsendorf Blaine Green 

1 Cassandra Winkelmann Maple Grove White 
3 Ruby Wheeler Blaine White 
8 Randy Johnson SW Metro White 
9 Mason Hansen Burnsville White 
12 Bradley Kleckner Woodbury White 
13 Ethan DesMarais Rogers White 
13 Max Zolotukhin-Ridgway Burnsville White 
16 Jacob Philion New Hope White 
17 Jack Snell Blaine White 
25 Bryce Conrad Maple Grove White 
26 Jesse Hermel Burnsville White 
27 Justin Hanson-Simmons Alexandria White 
35 Dalin Reiter Alexandria White 
43 Scott Bliss Edina White 
62 Thomas Walker Burnsville White 
64 Adam  Berglund Woodbury White 
90 Gavin DesMarais Rogers White 

 



SUNDAY 11:45am RINK 2 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
2 Jeffrey Parnell Blaine Green 
11 Maggie Schuneman Maple Grove Green 
14 Nick Powers Blaine Green 
14 Travis Winbauer Duluth Green 
18 Kendall Thiede New Hope Green 
19 Zachary Quast St. Cloud Green 
20 Jacob Quast St. Cloud Green 
24 Rebekah  Lorsung New Hope Green 
25 Kenny Cosgrove Woodbury Green 
26 Dave Lane Duluth Green 
27 Tyler Steinhouse Moorhead Green 
29 Tonia Frick St. Cloud Green 
87 Andrew Bell New Hope Green 
87 Matthew Copler Edina Green 
94 Daymond  Santelli  Maple Grove Green 
94 Ryan Watkins St. Cloud Green 

1 Jonathan Caliendo Blaine White 
1 Brian Jones St. Cloud White 
7 Stephen Seidel Edina White 
10 Tyler Barta Rogers White 
13 Michael Parnell Blaine White 
17 Patrick Todd St. Cloud White 
18 Nate Jockisch Blaine White 
19 Michael Names Moorhead White 
24 Elizabeth Peterson Edina White 
25 Dieter Thielbar New Hope White 
26 Sarah Intihar Rogers White 
29 Timothy Faughnan Woodbury White 
29 Tyler Kielb Burnsville White 
34 Joshua Bell New Hope White 
51 Sam Cashin Edina White 
87 Ben Faughnan Woodbury White 

 

  



SUNDAY 1:00pm RINK 2 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
1 Wilson Tinklenberg Burnsville Green 
2 Neila Rupar Rogers Green 
5 Kaleb Lockman Blaine Green 
7 India Elverhoy Plymouth Green 
9 Theodore Pasche Moorhead Green 
11 Isaac Adams Alexandria Green 
13 Amberly Martin Moorhead Green 
16 Carter Tupy Edina Green 
17 Quaiden Broske Rogers Green 
18 Haylee Martin Moorhead Green 
19 Tate Morris Blaine Green 
21 Brandon Moore Rogers Green 
21 Trey Safranski Moorhead Green 
32 Sara Kigin St. Cloud Green 
35 Lynneayah Conrad Wright Plymouth Green 
44 Tyce Bartkowicz Maple Grove Green 
50 Casey Modderman Burnsville Green 
89 David  Allevan Burnville Green 
None Sydney Couillard Burnsville Green 

1 Owen Marinkovich Plymouth White 
3 Chad Saltmarsh Alexandria White 
5 Ahmaiyah Conrad Hyde Plymouth White 
7 Dakotah Martin Moorhead White 
8 Jaymeson Martin Moorhead White 
9 Ty Pudlick Alexandria White 
11 Allison Marsh Blaine White 
13 Tyler Gill Woodbury White 
14 Avery Roerick Plymouth White 
16 Lauren McCullough Maple Grove White 
21 Preston Bohl Maple Grove White 
22 Tasha Feigh Maple Grove White 
23 Cole Brambilla Plymouth White 
32 Mike Good Blaine White 
34 Caden Hronski Woodbury White 
60 Wyatt Schwecke SW Metro White 
67 Roman Lafferty Edina White 
93 Isaiah Ibarra Blaine White 



SUNDAY 12:45pm RINK 3 
Number First Name Last Name Team Jersey Color 
4 Ron Hermansen Maple Grove Green 
7 Jack Carter Blaine Green 
7 Andrew Hennen Burnsville Green 
8 Jowachem Thielbar New Hope Green 
9 Alexa Frick St. Cloud Green 
16 Ian Elhard  Moorhead Green 
19 Tim Michaels New Hope Green 
21 Seth Radspinner Woodbury Green 
23 Aaron Leeman New Hope Green 
30 Robert Kirchoff New Hope Green 
30 Joel Phelps Maple Grove Green 
33 Cameron Berg Moorhead Green 
42 Andrew Roy Plymouth Green 
77 Anna Bradsher Plymouth Green 
80 Josh Boyle Rogers Green 
88 Owen Donar Woodbury Green 
88 Noah Reedy Blaine Green 
89 Brett Williamson Edina Green 
97 Ryan Frick St. Cloud Green 

     4 Rylynn Zanon Woodbury White 
7 Hannah Poshek Alexandria White 
10 Justin Maile St. Cloud White 
13 Aaron Groseclose St. Cloud White 
14 Keagen Dyson Woodbury White 
14 Lauren Schaenzer Rogers White 
16 Kaylynn Lowe Blaine White 
18 Lucy Schneider Maple Grove White 
20 David Jacobsen Maple Grove White 
21 Benjamin Goldstein New Hope White 
22 Zachary Lowe Blaine White 
26 Camille Nelson New Hope White 
28 Alec Kelsey New Hope White 
29 Tyler Graves New Hope White 
30 Clayton Julin Edina White 
36 Justin Evilsizer Plymouth White 
40 John Liddicoat Edina White 
54 Valentina  Lindemann Burnsville White 
87 Talan Cross Rogers White 



 


